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Permco MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid-Ohio Schedule

Friday, August 15, 2025

TIME
7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:35a.m.

12:10 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:10 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

SERIES

Mission Super Hooligan National
Championship

Mission Super Hooligan National
Championship

Motovation Supersport
Stock 1000

Superbike

Mission King of the Baggers
Dunlop ECSTAR M4 Suzuki

Mission Super Hooligan National
Championship

Mission Super Hooligan National
Championship

Motovation Supersport
Superbike
Stock 1000

Mission King of the Baggers

(All Times ET. Schedule Subject to Change)

SESSION
Gates Open

Practice, Group B

Practice, Group A

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Two-Seat Superbike Rides

Qualifying 1, Group B

Qualifying 1, Group A

Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1



Saturday. August 16, 2025

TIME
7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:05 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

11:35a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:12 p.m.
4:05 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

SERIES

Mission Super Hooligan National
Championship

Motovation Supersport
Stock 1000

Superbike

Mission King of the Baggers
Mission King of the Baggers

Dunlop Paddock Autograph
Session

Harley-Davidson and Cardo
Dunlop ECSTAR M4 Suzuki
Stock 1000

Motovation Supersport
Superbike

Mission King of the Baggers

Mission Super Hooligan
National Championship

SESSION
Gates Open

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2

Challenge (3 Laps)

Parade Laps

Two-Seat Superbike Rides
Race 1 (13 Laps)

Race 1 (18 Laps)

Race 1 (19 Laps)

Race 1 (9 Laps)

Race 1 (7 Laps)



Sunday. August 17, 2025

TIME
7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:55 a.m.
9:20 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:10 p.m.
3:12 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

SERIES

Mission Super Hooligan National

Championship

Stock 1000

Motovation Supersport
Superbike

Mission King of the Baggers
Harley-Davidson and Cardo

Dunlop Hot Pit Walk and
Autographs

Dunlop ECSTAR M4 Suzuki
Stock 1000

Mission Super Hooligan
National Championship

Motovation Supersport

Superbike

Mission King of the Baggers

SESSION
Gates Open

Warm Up

Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up

Parade Laps

Two-Seat Superbike Rides
Race 2 (13 Laps)

Race 2 (7 Laps)

Race 2 (18 Laps)
Race 2 (19 Laps)

Race 2 (8 Laps)



