

Permco MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid-Ohio Schedule

(All Times ET. Schedule Subject to Change)

Friday, August 15, 2025

TIME	SERIES	SESSION
7:00 a.m.		Gates Open
8:30 a.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Practice, Group B
9:00 a.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Practice, Group A
9:30 a.m.	Motovation Supersport	Practice
10:10 a.m.	Stock 1000	Practice
10:45 a.m.	Superbike	Practice
11:35 a.m.	Mission King of the Baggers	Practice
12:10 p.m.	Dunlop ECSTAR M4 Suzuki	Two-Seat Superbike Rides
1:10 p.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Qualifying 1, Group B
1:40 p.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Qualifying 1, Group A
2:10 p.m.	Motovation Supersport	Qualifying 1
2:50 p.m.	Superbike	Qualifying 1
3:40 p.m.	Stock 1000	Qualifying 1
4:20 p.m.	Mission King of the Baggers	Qualifying 1

Saturday, August 16, 2025

TIME	SERIES	SESSION
7:00 a.m.		Gates Open
8:30 a.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Qualifying 2
9:05 a.m.	Motovation Supersport	Qualifying 2
9:45 a.m.	Stock 1000	Qualifying 2
10:20 a.m.	Superbike	Qualifying 2
11:00 a.m.	Mission King of the Baggers	Qualifying 2
11:30 a.m.	Mission King of the Baggers	Challenge (3 Laps)
11:35 a.m 12:15 p.m.	Dunlop Paddock Autograph Session	
11:45 a.m.	Harley-Davidson and Cardo	Parade Laps
12:00 p.m.	Dunlop ECSTAR M4 Suzuki	Two-Seat Superbike Rides
1:20 p.m.	Stock 1000	Race 1 (13 Laps)
1:20 p.m. 2:10 p.m.	Stock 1000 Motovation Supersport	Race 1 (13 Laps) Race 1 (18 Laps)
-		
2:10 p.m.	Motovation Supersport	Race 1 (18 Laps)

Sunday, August 17, 2025

TIME	SERIES	SESSION
7:00 a.m.		Gates Open
8:30 a.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Warm Up
8:55 a.m.	Stock 1000	Warm Up
9:20 a.m.	Motovation Supersport	Warm Up
9:45 a.m.	Superbike	Warm Up
10:10 a.m.	Mission King of the Baggers	Warm Up
10:30 a.m.	Harley-Davidson and Cardo	Parade Laps
11:00 a.m.	Dunlop Hot Pit Walk and Autographs	
11:00 a.m.	Dunlop ECSTAR M4 Suzuki	Two-Seat Superbike Rides
12:30 p.m.	Stock 1000	Race 2 (13 Laps)
1:20 p.m.	Mission Super Hooligan National Championship	Race 2 (7 Laps)
2:10 p.m.	Motovation Supersport	Race 2 (18 Laps)
3:12 p.m.	Superbike	Race 2 (19 Laps)
4:05 p.m.	Mission King of the Baggers	Race 2 (8 Laps)